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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 17

FORTITUDO NEPI CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

MONTEFIASCONE

MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004

REAL FABRICA DI ROMA ARL

SORIANESE

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

ROMARIA

MCO CALCIO

ATLETICO CIMINA FALISCA

CITTA DEI PAPI SSD SRL

PIANOSCARANO 1949

88

825

120

621

543

121

COMUNALE (ERBA)
VIA NEPESINA KM. 8,500
MACCARRI VINCENZO (SINTEX)
VIA PIANSANO SNC

BRIGLIOZZI MARCO "B" (ERBA)

VIA GIUSEPPE CONTADINI, SNC
MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT

GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC

MAREMMINO (ERBA)
VIA DELLE RISAIE
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO  (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC

TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER

NEPI (MERCANTE NUOVO)

TUSCANIA

MONTEFIASCONE (FONTANELLE)

MONTEROSTI

RONCIGLIONE

MONTALTO DI CASTRO (PESCIA ROM

FABRICA DI ROMA

7/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
6/12/25
7/12/25

6/12/25

10:

15:

15:

15:

15:

30

00

00

00

00

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

CURA CALCIO

FULGUR TUSCANIA

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

REAL AZZURRA

RIM S.S.D. ARL

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

TARQUINIA CALCIO

TOLFA CALCIO

MCO CALCIO

MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.

SORIANESE

PIANOSCARANO 1949

CELLENO

CASTIGLIONE CALCIO

CITTA DEI PAPI SSD SRL

VIRTUS TREVIGNANO CALCIO

428

579

251

381

111

239

NAGNI LUIGI (ERBA)
VIA VALLE CARBONA SNC
MACCARRI VINCENZO (SINTEX)

VIA PIANSANO SNC

CIUCCI ALFREDO (EX SASSACCI)T.
VIA TEMPIO DI GIUNONE SNC
CAMPO BOARIO (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CAMPO BOARIO SNC
COMUNALE DANIELE MATALONI-ERBA
VIA DELLA PISCINA 36

GUERRUCCI MARIO (ERBA)
VIA DELL'IMMACOLATA SNC
BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
SCOPONI FELICE (SINTEX)

VIA DELLA PACIFICA SNC

VETRALLA (LA BOTTE)

TUSCANIA

CIVITA CASTELLANA (SASSACCI)

ACQUAPENDENTE (CAMPO BOARIO)

CERVETERI (DUE CASETTE)
CIVITAVECCHIA
TARQUINIA

TOLFA

7/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25
6/12/25

6/12/25

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

00

00
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE UNDER 15

GIRONE “A”

1) CITTA DEI PAPI SSD SRL

2) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE
3) FULGUR TUSCANIA

4) ORATORIO GRANDORI VITERBO
5) PIANOSCARANO 1949

6) REAL VASANELLO

7) SORIANESE

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

CURA CALCIO

ATLETICO CIMINA FALISCA

CASTIGLIONE CALCIO

VITERBESE S.S.D. A R.L.

VALENTANO

88

424

206

603

21

BURATTI-BUROCCHI

VIA PIAN DI QUERCIA SNC
CONTE CAROSI MARTINOZZI (ERBA)
LOCALITA' LIANO

MACCARRI VINCENZO (SINTEX)
VIA PIANSANO SNC

PALOZZI ROSATO (ERBA)
VIA PIETRO NENNI SNC

BRUNI OLIVIERO (TERRA)

VIA FILIBERTO BOCCACCI 13

SANTA MARIA (TERRA)
VIA ROMA SNC
COMUNALE (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50

VITERBO (BAGNAIA)
CARBOGNANO

TUSCANIA

CANEPINA

VITERBO (PIANOSCARANO)
CORCHIANO

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

6/12/25
6/12/25
7/12/25
6/12/25
7/12/25
6/12/25

7/12/25

15:

11:

:00

:30

:00

00

00

GIRONE “B”

ANGUILLARA CALCIO

MCO CALCIO

MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.

ORATORIO GRANDORI VITERBO

ROMARIA

SANTA MARINELLA 1947

VIRTUS TREVIGNANO CALCIO

VIS BRACCIANO F.C.

LEOCON

REAL CAMPAGNANO

TARQUINIA CALCIO

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

TOLFA CALCIO

RIM S.S.D. ARL

120

430

96

19

130

CAPPARELLA FERDINANDO "A" (ERB)
STRADA VICINALE DEI VIGNALI

COMUNALE A (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC

MARTONI MARCELLO "A" (SINTEX)
VIA DELLO SPORT

COMUNALE (TERRA)
LOCALITA’ ENTERA

MORERA MANLIO (SINTEX)
PIAZZALE DEI LAVORATORI 1
STADIO IVANO FRONTI (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46

COMUNALE "A" (ERBA)

VIA PER SUTRI KM. 2,500

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

ORIOLO ROMANO

MONTEROSI

VALLERANO

CAPRANICA

SANTA MARINELLA

TREVIGNANO ROMANO (SAN MARTINO

6/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
6/12/25

7/12/25

11:

10:

15:

10:

:00

00

00

00

30
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PROVINCIALE UNDER 14

GIRONE “A” GIORNATA 82 ANDATA
1) AURELIA ACADEMY ATLETICO CIMINA FALISCA
2) CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L. BLERA

3) CELLENO MONTEFIASCONE

4) CITTA DEI PAPI SSD SRL MONTEROSI CALCIO A.S.D.
5) TARQUINIA CALCIO CALCIO SUTRI

6) VITERBESE S.S.D. A R.L. FULGUR TUSCANIA

7) 1928 VETRALLA JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA

Riposa....oveiiiiininnnn. MCO CALCIO

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 25 Novembre 2025 |

IL SEGRETARIO
Tommaso Cristi

INCOTTI "A" (ERBA)
STRADA STATALE AURELIA KM 108
COMUNALE (ERBA)
VIA FERENTO (STRADA GROTTANA)

COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300

BARCO (TERRA)
VIA MONTI CIMINI 28/A

BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
ROSSI VINCENZO (SINTEX)
VIA CARLO MINCIOTTI 4
RAPARELLI GOFFREDO (ERBA)

VIA DON BENEDETTO BALDI SNC

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

VITERBO (GROTTE SANTO STEFANO)
CELLENO

VITERBO (BARCO LAPILA)
TARQUINIA

VITERBO (PILASTRO)

VETRALLA

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

6/12/25
6/12/25
7/12/25
7/12/25
6/12/25
7/12/25

6/12/25

11:

11:

17:

11:

15:

00

00

00

00

00



